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Mid-Term Evaluation
Responses Course
SD [D|N|A| SA |N Mean
Q1| There are adequate opportunities to interact online with other students. 0 0112 5 8 4.5
Q2| There are adequate opportunities to interact online with the instructor. 0 o111 6 8 4.6
Q3| The online course materials are easily accessible. 0 0|0]|2 6 8 4.8
Q4| The online course materials supported my learning. 0 110 |1 6 8 4.5
Q5| The online interactions create a comfortable learning environment. 0 110 |1 6 8 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Question: | What aspects of the online course contributed most to your learning?

Response Rate: | 37.50% (3 of 8)

1 | easy to review

N

The time of the classes helped me in having enough time during the day of work on my assignments and revisit the lectures

w

Class Recordings

Question: | Is there anything that limited your ability to participate in online learning activities?

Response Rate: | 37.50% (3 of 8)

1|no

N

around 20 students in an online class can bot provide an equal opportunity

3 |No

Question: | How could this course be changed to better support your learning?

Response Rate: | 37.50% (3 of 8)

1|no

N

The pace at which the classes were going was too fast for me. | had to revisit the recorded lectures several times to completely understand a topic

w

Lab instructions should be added to the course materials

Question: | Please provide any additional comments about how your experience with remote learning can be improved.

Response Rate: | 37.50% (3 of 8)

1|no

N

The pace of teaching can be slowed down a little bit

w

The limitation is the nature of the online learning program, However, Dr.Saim was an awesome teacher




